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Vystavovatel
Arcanidu Nikola, DiS.
Bakalarska lwona
Bambuskova Alena
Barteckova Sona

Bilkova Markéta
Blahutova Marcela
Bogusz Katarzyna a Piotr
Bohacova Eva

Buchtova Milada

Buss Wioletta a Przemyslaw
Bymova Jitka
Czypek-Plesiak Anna

. Cachotska Romana

Cechova Kvéta

. Dadam Alexandr

. Dadamova Nadézda
. Dvorakova Marta

. Faj¢akova Martina

. Famula Ewa

. Fischerova Marianna
. Goéreczny Mariusz

. Grossmannova Alena
. Hejdovi Petra a Pavel

Helisova Jana

. HladiSova Lenka

. Honkova Vladimira

. Janec¢kova Tereza, Ing.
. Kasikova Klara

. Kellerova Renata

. Knopp, DiS. Roman

. Kocmanova Pavla

. Kollarova Elena

. Kowalczyk Katarzyna

Kozlikova Michaela

. Krmela Jan

. Krutilkova lva

. Ksiezarczyk Malgorzata
. Kulka Irena

. Kurowiec lveta

. Laskowska Karolina

. Lipa Dorota

. LyCkova Eva

. Macura Irena a Jerzy

. Matuszewska llona

. Melkova Petra

. Mikel Daniel

. Miturova Katefina

. Mularczyk Anna

. Mulkova Monika, RNDr.
. Naculak Izabela

. Nauvratilova Julie (MCH)
. Novakova Eva

. Opalkova Marcela

Oszczyk Barbara

. Pintrova Veronika

Mésto

Brno

Wroclaw
BruSperk
Ostrava-Hefmanice
Ostrava-Poruba
Ostrava
Szklarska Poreba
Pribor

Veseli n. M.
Warszawa
SluSovice
Oborniki
Straznice
Frydek-Mistek
Havifov
Havifov
Karvina
Orlova-Lutyné
Sarnéw
Ostrava

Zory

Olomouc
Litvinov
Chotébuz
Olomouc
Studénka
Ostrava

Tfinec
Frydek-Mistek
Dobra
Ostrava-Poruba
Klacéno
Bielsko-Biala
Krhova

Praha 8
Kopfivnice
Libiaz

Zywiec

Rybnik

Lodz
Lodygowice
Ostrava - Hrabova
Orzech

Wilcza
Neratovice
Ostrava
ValaSské Mezifici
Katy Wroclawskie
Rychvald
Zaborowek
Stara Ves n. O.
Namestovo
Roznov p. R.
Rybnik

Ostrava

Organizace
MCC

CCw

1. SKO

SO Zlin

Felis Hungarica
SO Ostrava
CCP

1. SKO

MCC Brno
Felis Posnania
SO Zlin
Supreme Cat Club
SO Zlin

1. SKO

SO Ostrava
SO Ostrava
SO Ostrava
SO Ostrava
SMK Zory

SO Ostrava
SMK Zory

SO Olomouc
SO Kralupy n. V.
1. SKO

SO Olomouc

1. SKO

1. SKO

SO Boskovice
1. SKO

1. SKO

SO Ostrava
Felis Hungarica
SMK Zory

SO Zlin
Praha-zapad
SO Ostrava
CCF

SMK Zory

Zory

Supreme Cat Club
SMK Zory

SO Ostrava
SKMKR

Cat Club Rybnik
SO Praha 4

SO Ostrava
SO Zlin

CC Wroclaw
SO Ostrava
PFA

1. SKO

Felis Hungarica
Z0 Zlin

CCR

1. SKO

Stat Cislo klece

Cz
PL
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
PL
Ccz
Cz
PL
Cz
PL
Cz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
(074
PL
(074
PL
(074
Ccz
(074
Ccz
(074
Ccz
(074
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
SK
PL
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
PL
PL
PL
PL
PL
Ccz
PL
PL
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
PL
Ccz
PL
Ccz
SK
Ccz
PL
Cz

96

120, 123
50, 152
35, 44
110

97

40

107, 108
30

21

135, 136
142
9,32, 34
11

17

140
4,5,6

38

56, 57, 58, 67
118

100

39, 49

3

138

80

75
133,134
66
113,114
23

76

45

69

2

79

10, 16
12, 15, 22
93

29,31
61, 62, 63, 64, 65
81, 87, 94, 101
98, 99

8

149

116

78, 104
24,25
84, 95, 102
105

109, 111, 112
77

131, 143
33,37

82

52



56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

Planeta Kinga
Polakova Smidova Alzbéta
Polansky Milos
Pondélickova Renata
Prokopicova Eva
Révayova Dana, Bc.
Ruskova Alena
Rehakova Marcela
Sedlackova Katefina
Schererova Blanka
Sladkova Ivana
Sliwka Judyta

Smolik Artur

Staniek Irena
Stysinska Alina
Svobodova Martina
Szopa Monika
Szpineter Leszka
Szpunar Piotr
Szymczak Barbara

Salkova Lucie

Simanova Hana

Simperska Jana

Sosty Marek

Tambor Elzbieta

Turczyn Joanna
Tvrdonova, Ing. Ph.D. Erika
Ul¢ak Roman

Vanerova Tereza

Wija Malgorzata

Wilczek Beata

Wisniewska Marzena
Zapletalova Katefina, Ing.
Zemanova Pavlina
Zytniccy Monika a Jaroslaw

Trzebina

Ritka

Stribro

Praha

Kozlovice
Havifov-Sucha
Ostrava

Ostrava

Ostrava 3
Litvinov

Ostrava Bartovice
Zabrze

Cieszyn
Jastrzebie-Zdroj
Zabrze

Rousinov
Grodkow
Rybnik-Boguszowice
Lodz

Jaroslaw

Frydlant n. O.
Nupaky
Kravare-Kouty
Frydek - Mistek
Rybnik
Zlocieniec
Kromériz

Bilovec

Senov u N. Jigina

Jaworzno
Warszawa
Spytihnév
Kozlovice
Klodzko

SMK Zory

SO FCC

FCC

Star Cats

SO Ostrava

SO Ostrava

1. SKO

SO Ostrava

1. SKO

SO Litvinov

SO Ostrava
SKMKR

Cat Club Rybnik
SMK Zory
Unicat Club

SO Kocky Brno
Cat Club Feniks
CCR

SCC

SMK Jedynka

1. SKO

SO 4/17

SO Ostrava

1. SKO

SMK Zory

CC Pomerania
Prerov

SO Ostrava
SO Ostrava
Cat Club Rybnik
CC Rybnik

No Problem
SO Zlin

1. SKO

Felis Posnania

PL
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
Cz
Ccz
PL
PL
PL
PL
Ccz
PL
PL
PL
PL

(074
Ccz
(074
Ccz
PL
PL
(074
Ccz
Ccz
PL
PL
PL
Ccz
Ccz
PL

86
103, 141

43

54

18, 19

132, 139

68, 70, 71
146, 147, 150
41, 42

73

106

145, 148
72,74

36

144, 151

55

59

60

91

119, 121, 122,
124, 125, 126,
127,128, 130
117

115

47,48

51

83, 85, 90
26, 27

1

7,13

28

129

89

88, 92

46,53

137

14, 20



